

## **Good Energy - Deemed Tariff**

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Supplier	Good Energy			
Tariff name	Deemed Electricity and/or Gas			
Payment method	Standard Credit			
Unit rates (pence per/kWh)	See table below			
Standing charge (pence per/day)	See table below			
Estimated annual cost	Electricity (standard) - £1137			
Estimated diffidal cost	Electricity (economy 7) - £1487			
	Electricity (economy 10) - £1507			
(based on Typical Domestic Consumption	Gas - £1074			
Values: Electricity 2900 kWh, Gas 12000 kWh)	Dual Fuel - £2210			
VAT	Fully Inclusive of VAT			
Tariff end date	N/A			
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)	03			
Enguery Duine Commenters discount	Electricity-0 p/kWh			
Energy Price Guarantee discount	Gas-0 p/kWh			
Additional products or service included	N/A			
Eligibility criteria	Only available to customers who have moved into a property already on Good Energy supply without signing up to a specific tariff			

## Rates

		Standard Economy 7		Gas				
		Unit Rate	Standing Charge	Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Standing Charge	Unit Rate	Standing Charge
Region	Region no.	p/kWh	p/day	p/kWh	p/kWh	p/day	p/kWh	p/day
East England	10	32.35	49.69	34.07	26.18	49.78	7.79	34.34
East Midlands	11	31.05	56.7	33.11	25.05	56.78	7.77	34.34
London	12	32.85	43.92	34.05	27.23	44.01	7.91	34.34
North Wales & Merseyside	13	32.75	68.83	35.09	25.65	68.91	7.94	34.34
West Midlands	14	31.19	60.55	32.77	25.81	60.64	7.82	34.34
North East England	15	30.84	63.79	33.89	23.39	63.87	7.82	34.34
North West England	16	31.53	57.87	32.77	26.24	57.95	7.91	34.34
North Scotland	17	31.56	65.84	35.18	23.26	65.92	7.85	34.34

South Scotland	18	31.25	68.67	32.58	25.98	68.75	7.85	34.34
South East	19	32.54	53.43	35.63	24.35	53.52	7.94	34.34
Southern	20	31.91	55.95	34.08	25.34	56.03	8.01	34.34
South Wales	21	31.83	60.41	34.67	24.32	60.49	8.06	34.34
South West	22	31.54	65.1	35.28	22.74	65.18	8.12	34.34
Yorkshire	23	30.82	62.28	32.25	25.79	62.36	7.83	34.34

		Economy 10				
		Unit Rate Day	Unit Rate Night	Standing Charge		
Region	Region no.	P/kWh	P/kWh	p/day		
East England	10	34.8	26.2	49.78		
East Midlands	11	33.74	25.2	56.78		
London	12	35.98	25.77	44.01		
North Wales & Merseyside	13	35.62	26.06	68.91		
West Midlands	14	33.98	25.18	60.64		
North East England	15	33.88	24.52	63.87		
North West England	16	34.47	25.01	57.95		
North Scotland	17	34.31	25.49	65.92		
South Scotland	18	34.38	24.65	68.75		
South East	19	35.63	25.55	53.52		
Southern	20	35.33	24.86	56.03		
South Wales	21	35.25	24.77	60.49		
South West	22	34.59	24.86	65.18		
Yorkshire	23	33.97	24.54	62.36		

Energy rates are now below the government's threshold for providing support, so the Government Energy Price Guarantee discount won't be applied to tariff rates after 30th June 2023. You can find more information here:

www.goodenergy.co.uk/the-government-energy-price-guarantee-how-it-works